
Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Points Race Juniors Men [15km, 6 Sprints] 15000 m - 20:24.998 - 44.08 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 22 1 5 5 2 5 5

2. 152 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA Jun 19 2 2 5 1 5 3 3

3. 163 HUN19940214 KENYERES  Ábel HUNGARY Jun 9 3 2 3 2 2

4. 173 SLO19920726 RAJSP Andrej SLOVENIA Jun 5 4 1 3 1

5. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 4 5 1 3

6. 162 HUN19920812 HARTMANN József HUNGARY Jun 4 6 3 1

7. 161 HUN19930214 DANI Jonatán HUNGARY Jun 3 12 2 1

8. 172 HUN19920811 STUBAN Ferenc Olympik Trnava Jun 7

9. 167 CZE19940302 Ženata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun 8

10. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun 9

11. 154 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp AUSTRIA Jun 10

12. 168 SVK19930924 Onofrej Michal CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 11

13. 169 SVK19941006 Mihálik Tomáš CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 13

DNF 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun -20 -1

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:16:47



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Juniors Men, national race

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Final 1 - 2 11.878 - 75.77 km/h

1. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 11.878

2. 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun

  Final 3 - 4 12.118 - 74.27 km/h

3. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 12.118

4. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun

  5 - 8 12.557 - 71.67 km/h

5. 152 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA Jun 12.557

6. 173 SLO19920726 RAJSP Andrej SLOVENIA Jun

7. 151 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan AUSTRIA Jun

8. 167 CZE19940302 Ženata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun

  9-11 13.509 - 66.62 km/h

9. 168 SVK19930924 Onofrej Michal CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 13.509

10. 169 SVK19941006 Mihálik Tomáš CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun

11. 154 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp AUSTRIA Jun

Notice

Relegation

164 (CZE19940320) - for entering the sprinter�s lane when the opponent was already there

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 16:54:40



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Juniors Men, national race

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Semi Final Heat 1 11.888 - 75.71 km/h

1. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 11.888

2. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun

  Semi Final Heat 2 11.945 - 75.35 km/h

1. 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun 11.945

2. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 15:59:03



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Juniors Men, national race

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Quarter Final Heat 1 13.406 - 53.71 km/h

1. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 13.406

2. 167 CZE19940302 Ženata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 2 12.007 - 59.97 km/h

1. 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun 12.007

2. 173 SLO19920726 RAJSP Andrej SLOVENIA Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 3 12.127 - 59.37 km/h

1. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun 12.127

2. 151 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan AUSTRIA Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 4 12.341 - 58.34 km/h

1. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 12.341

2. 152 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA Jun

Notice

Relegation

151 (AUT19921001) - for not holding his/her line during the final sprint

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 15:25:58



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Sprint Juniors Men, national race - Qualification

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Categ Run 1 Speed

1. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 11.091 64.92

2. 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun 11.527 62.46

3. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun 11.632 61.90

4. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 11.665 61.72

5. 152 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA Jun 11.805 60.99

6. 151 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan AUSTRIA Jun 11.859 60.71

7. 173 SLO19920726 RAJSP Andrej SLOVENIA Jun 12.054 59.73

8. 167 CZE19940302 Ženata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun 12.226 58.89

9. 168 SVK19930924 Onofrej Michal CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 12.300 58.54

10. 169 SVK19941006 Mihálik Tomáš CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 12.702 56.68

11. 154 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp AUSTRIA Jun 13.305 54.11

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 14:07:42



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   U17 Men

1 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-17 4 1 2 1

2 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 8 2 4 2

3 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U-17 8 3 1 4

4 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 10 4 3 3

5 205 AUT19950908 FRÜHAUF Lukas ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-17 16 6 5 5

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:43:43



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch U17 Men [5km], national race 5000 m - 7:44.323 - 38.77 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 1

2. 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U-17 2

3. 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 3

4. 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-17 4

5. 205 AUT19950908 FRÜHAUF Lukas ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-17 5 -1

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:52:36



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Unknown-distance U17 Men, national race 3000 m - 5:15.925 - 34.19 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-17 1

2. 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 2

3. 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 3

4. 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U-17 4

5. 205 AUT19950908 FRÜHAUF Lukas ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-17 5

Notice

Warning

201 (AUT19940811) - for deliberate and flagrant fault against...

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 17:49:07



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   U15 Men

1 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 5 1 1 1 2

2 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 9 2 2 2 3

3 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 10 3 3 3 1

4 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 16 4 4 4 4

5 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 20 5 5 5 5

6 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 25 6 7 6 6

7 226 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 30 7 8 7 8

8 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-13 33 8 9 9 7

9 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 34 10 6 8 10

10 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-13 38 9 10 10 9

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:44:14



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch U15 Men [4km], national race 4000 m - 5:55.293 - 40.53 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 1

2. 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 2

3. 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 3

4. 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 4

5. 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 5

6. 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 6

7. 226 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 7

8. 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 8

9. 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-13 9

10. 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-13 10

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:39:44



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Unknown-distance U15 Men, national race 3000 m - 4:38.940 - 38.72 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 1

2. 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 2

3. 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 3

4. 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 4

5. 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 5

6. 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 6

7. 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-13 7

8. 226 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 8

9. 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-13 9

10. 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 10

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:41:57



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   W-Girls

1 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 7 1 2 3 1

2 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 10 3 3 1 3

3 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 12 2 4 4 2

4 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 16 4 5 2 5

5 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 16 5 1 6 4

6 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 23 6 6 5 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:57:29



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch W-Girls [4km], national race 4000 m - 6:32.653 - 36.67 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 1

2. 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 2

3. 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 3

4. 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 4

5. 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 5

6. 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 18:54:27



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Unknown-distance W-Girls, national race 4:29.913 - 40.01 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Rou

1. 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 1

2. 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 2

3. 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 3

4. 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 4

5. 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 5

6. 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 21.10.2010 , 17:39:33
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